HL-AC-160-B
Andy Cartwright Clarens Slate Cheese Board Set
FRONT
B
C
D
A
Need to know:
- Includes 1-Colour, 1-Position Screen Print on Box (setup fees apply)
- Laser Colour: POS B - Grey | POS D - Sliver | Pos C - Tonal
Branding Options:
Position Branding Method (Branding Code) No. of Colours Dimension
A Screen Print (SA) 1 Colour 180mm wide x 160mm high
B Laser Engraving (LA) N/A 150mm wide x 100mm high
C Laser Engraving (LC) N/A 60mm wide x 4mm high
D Laser Engraving (LA) N/A 40mm wide x 10mm high